



HCE-5420^{Q&As}

Hitachi Data Systems Certified Specialist - Content Platform





Pass Hitachi HCE-5420 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/hce-5420.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Hitachi
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A storage administrator on a customer site is performing a diagnosis of the HCP system by reviewing the system event logs. Which two are recorded in the system events log? (Choose two.)

- A. logical volume failures
- B. namespace list
- C. users deleted
- D. roles assigned

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 2

Which username/password pair do you use to log into the HCP System Management Console for the first time?

- A. admin/hds
- B. security/Chang3Me!
- C. hcpadmin/hcpadmin
- D. root/hitachi

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

You want to configure a HCP 500 system with Zero Copy Failover. When the LUNs are zoned to each node, what is the difference in LUN numbering between the nodes' data LUNs and its cross-mapped data LUNs?

- A. 32
- B. 64
- C. 128
- D. 256

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

When performing HCP maintenance using PuTTY, what is used to forward the SSH keys?

- A. Pageant



- B. Pelican
- C. Polaris
- D. Proxy server

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A customer has integrated the HCP tenant with Enterprise Vault 9.0 (EV9) for Microsoft Exchange 2007.

The EV9 server reads and writes from the HCP without any problem. The

customer would like to grant read access to a few users from certain machines for EV9 backup objects.

Which two actions should the customer perform? (Choose two.)

- A. Configure the proper CIFS and NFS settings on the HCP.
- B. Configure the proper settings on the EV9.
- C. Configure the proper HTTP settings on the HCP.
- D. Configure the proper SMTP settings on the HCP.

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 6

Which username/password pair do you use to log into the HCP System Management Console for the first time?

- A. admin/hds
- B. security/Chang3Me!
- C. hcpadmin/hcpadmin
- D. root/hitachi

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 7

Driven by business demand, an existing HCP customer created a new tenant named CREATIVE. Which statement is correct about the CREATIVE tenant?

- A. It has its own administrative user account with the security role.
- B. It has the same system level access as the default tenant.



- C. It does not have its own administrative user account.
- D. Its system level access is different from the default tenant.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 8

A healthcare service provider provides archiving services to 4 medical clinics using an older HCP (version 2.6). The provider will be upgrading to version 4.x. By that time, they will have 19 more medical clinics. All the application servers only use the REST protocol to ingest and retrieve objects to and from the HCP. Which two actions should the provider perform to accommodate the new clinics? (Choose two.)

- A. Create 19 HCP tenants, one for each of new medical clinics.
- B. Create another default tenant for all new medical clinics.
- C. Use the default tenant for all 4 old medical clinics.
- D. Create a single HCP tenant for all new medical clinics.

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 9

A customer recently acquired a HCP 500. They want to setup storage host groups in this format: HCP2_R2_U20_A as recommended by HDS. Which three storage host group naming conventions apply? (Choose three.)

- A. HCP2 - namespace
- B. U20 - unit number
- C. R2 - rack number
- D. R2 - destination
- E. A- path

Correct Answer: BCE

QUESTION 10

You must perform a HCP upgrade and your customer requires no user impact. Which upgrade should you use?

- A. offline upgrade
- B. online upgrade
- C. rolling upgrade
- D. rollback upgrade



Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 11

A customer wants to archive e-mail directly from their Windows Exchange servers into a HCP. Which two capabilities of the HCP would interest this customer? (Choose two.)

- A. HCP supports direct ingestion of e-mail using the SMTP protocol.
- B. HCP supports direct ingestion of e-mail using the CIFS protocol.
- C. The HCP protocol supporting direct e-mail ingestion supports up to 50 attachments per e-mail.
- D. The HCP protocol supporting direct e-mail ingestion supports up to 32 attachments per e-mail.

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 12

Your customer deleted a replication link running between two HCP systems. Which two statements are true relating to the tenants and namespaces previously included in the link? (Choose two.)

- A. The same replication link can be re-established to resume replication.
- B. The tenants and directories included in the deleted link cannot be replicated again to the same replica unless they are first deleted from that replica;
- C. The HCP tenants and namespace included in the link remain and become read-write on both the primary system and the replica;
- D. The HCP tenants and namespace included in the link remain read-write on the primary system and read-only on the replica;

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 13

A customer has two namespaces with different Data Protection Levels. They have an application which mirrors data to both namespaces. Which statement is correct about the Duplicate Elimination Service?

- A. Space will only be consumed by one copy of the document in each namespace.
- B. There will be no benefit as the DPL levels are different across the namespaces.
- C. Space will only be consumed by one copy of the object across the entire HCP.
- D. There will be no benefit as the DPL level is not controlled at the namespace level.

Correct Answer: B

**QUESTION 14**

A customer will be removing old Windows file servers and moving existing data to the default namespace on their new HCP 500. Which protocol is recommended to accomplish the move?

- A. CIFS
- B. HTTP
- C. REST
- D. NFS

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 15

You are setting up a HCP and have configured the HCP subdomain for DNS. You now want to verify that the HCP DNS delegation is working properly. Which command should you use to verify that this is working correctly?

- A. netstat
- B. nslookup
- C. nlsfunc
- D. pathping

Correct Answer: B

[Latest HCE-5420 Dumps](#)

[HCE-5420 Practice Test](#)

[HCE-5420 Braindumps](#)